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Proposal ID:-
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1
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. 6 GP 11
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9 GP 16
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13 GP 31
14 GP 41
| 15 GP 54
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19 GP 107
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PWD (ALLOTMENT BRANCH)
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GP [
C - Change

1 113674
Roster No - 58
I 113675
Roster No - 59
| 113676
Roster No - 60
1 113677
Roster No - 1
1 113678
Roster No - 2

I 113679

Roster No - 3
I 113680
Roster No - 4
Cc 113681

| 113682
Roster No - 5
| 113683
Roster No - 6
| 11:3684
Roster No - 7
| 113685
Roster No - 8
I 113686
Roster No - 9
| 113687
Roster No - 10
| 113688
Roster No - 11
| 113689

Roster No - 12

I 113690
Roster No - 13
| 113691
Roster No - 14
| 113692
Roster No - 15

List of House Allotments

Proposal Date:-

13-11-2014

Proposal Status: Allotted

Date of Issue

13-11-2014

*DOP :- Date of Priority

Regno - 99995535

Basic
Allottee Pay

Pratibha Mehrotra 23840 DOP
Regno - 10051409 DOR
Anita S. Mohan 18400 DOP
Regno - 99998266 DOR
Yad Ram Meena 26370 DOP
Regno- 10012214 DOR
Asha Angras 9600 DOP
Regno - 10049839 DOR
P Harinarayanan 13900 DOP
Regno - 10022894 DOR
Sanjeev Mathur 23440 DOP
Regno - 10050640 DOR
Jai Ballabh 19320 DOP
Regno - 99998282 DOR
Mohanan.V 17260 DOP
Regno - 10025312 DOR
Ram Auvtar Singh 22280 DOP
Regno - 10023120 DOR
Ram Kundal 19470 DOP
Regno - 99999117 DOR
Raghuvir Singh Rajora 24070 DOP
Regno - 10050883 DOR
Veena Ganesh 27600 DOP
Regno - 10042382 DOR
Jai Narain Rojha 19550 DOP
Regno - 10023273 DOR
“Kanwar Sin@h Chauhan 17670 DOP
Regno - 10040177 DOR
Hemlata 18160 DOP
Regno - 10051715 DOR
Amarnath K. 17270 DOP
Regno - 10050845 DOR
Surendra Singh Rajput 23880 DOP
Regno - 10012844 DOR
Harjeet Singh 17230 DOP
Regno- 10050713 DOR
Rajender Prashad Dhyani 22070 DOP

DOR

15-02-1979
31-10-2018

28-03-1985
28-02-2023

15-01-1993
31-07-2024

17-01-1981
30-04-2018

21-01-1981
30-04-2020

20-02-1981
31-10-2022

20-03-1981
31-01-2017

31-03-1981
30-04-2015

01-05-1981
30-11-2016

11-06-1981
31-12-2019

16-03-1982
31-12-2017

24-09-1982
31-05-2020

25-09-1982
31-03-2017

10-06-1983
31-08-2019

05-03-1984
31-03-2020

17-06-1985
31-05-2022

16-08-1985
31-12-2020

02-04-1987
31-03-2028

22-08-1987
30-09-2021

Page No. :- 1

Allotment Category': Unified

Generation Mode

Automatic

*DOR :- Date of Retirement
*Alt. ID :- Allotment ID

13117

13174

13144

13130

13119

7974

13164

13160

13120

13118

13189

13193

13179

13101

13116

13142

Model Town
Blk: D Qtr: 01

Gulabi Bagh
Qtr: 0859

Floor:

Floor:

Timar Pur

Blk: C Qtr: 700 Floor:

Nimri Colony

Qtr: 078 Floor:

Gulabi Bagh

Qtr: 0875 Floor:

Mayur Vihar Delhi

Blk: D Qtr: 30 Floor:

Gulabi Bagh
Qtr: 0887 Floor:

Gulabi Bagh
Qtr: 1640 Floor:

Gulabi Bagh

Qtr: 0871 Floor:

Gulabi Bagh
Qtr: 1590 Floor:

Mayur Vihar Delhi

Blk: D Qtr: 33  Floor:

Kafkar Dooma
Blk: C Qtr: 223

Gulabi Bagh
Qtr: 1622

Floor:

Floor:

' Dwarka

Blk: 17 Qtr: 022 Fioor:

Shalimar Bagh

Blk: A Qtr: 01  Floor:

Dwarka

Blk: 14 Qtr: 309 Floor:

Model Town

Blk: D Qtr: 05 Floor:

Upper Bela Road

Qtr: 15  Floor:

Gulabi Bagh
Qtr; 1624 Floor:

/

Kok
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coposal ID:- 489 Proposal Date:-  13-11-2014 Page No. - 2
fiaiuarteriTyipé: WS F;roposal Status: Allotted Allotment Categor};: Unified
. Pool  : GP T T D?te of Issue 13-11-2014 Generation Mode @ Automatic
*Catg :- |- Initial, C - Change *DOP :- Date of Priority *DOR :- Date of Retirement
*Alt. ID :- Allotment ID
Wait Basic
SNo.Pool No. Catg* Alt. ID* Allottee Pay VR No. <------ House Allotted -----
20 GP 109 | 113693 K.S.V.SubbaRao 16890 DOP 18-09-1987 13126 ~ NimriColony
? Roster No- 16 Regno- 99996148 DOR 30-09-2025 Qtr: 050 Floor: 1
21 6P 10 1 11369 Pushplata 23320 DOP 03-10-1987 13102 Model Town ?
Roster No - 17 Regno- 10051279 DOR  31-07-2022 Bk:D Qtr: 12 Floor: 3 |
i 22 GP 118 | 113695 JyotiPrakash 13590 DOP 28-12-1987 13165 Gulabi Bagh 1
‘ Roster No - 18 Regno- 99998736 DOR: 30-04-2020 Qtr: 1627 Floor: 2
"23 LM 18 | 11369 Sushla 14100 DOP 24-08-1990 13161 Mayur Vinar Delhi
Roster No - 19 Regno - 10022299 DOR  31-05-2028 Blk:D  Qtr: 31 Floor: 3
24 sC 18 | 113697 Vijay Ambedkar 17440 DOP 15-06-1989 13166 Gulabi Bagh
Roster No - 20 Regno- 10019596 DOR  31-01-2026 Qtr: 1597 Floor: 2
25 GP 137 I 113698 Mahipal Singh Bisht 27460 DOP 08-03-1989 13103 Model Town
: Roster No-21 Regno- 10014590 DOR 31-12-2019 BK:E Q. 11 Floor: 3
726 GP 147 | 113699 Ramesh Chand Dogra 16100 DOP 21-09-1989 13136 Gulabi Bagh 1
Roster No - 22 Regno - 10015558 DOR  31-10-2026 Qtr: 1641 Floor: 2
fffff ,
27 GP 169 | 113700 Devendra Kumar Tyagi 24620 DOP 29-08-1990 13128 Siddharth Extensio }
Roster No - 23 Regno - 10050637 DOR  28-02-2027 Bk:A  Qtr: 44 Floor: 0
728 GP 171 | 113701 Sunita Kataria 23750 DOP 08-10-1990 13213 Shalimar Bagh
Roster No - 24 Regno- 10041514 DOR  31-10-2025 Blk:A Qtr: 11  Floor: 0
29 GP 175 | 113702 Rajesh Kumar Balara 19420 DOP 08-10-1990 13131 Rohini_
} Roster No - 25 Regno- 10051004 DOR  28-02-2025 Sec: 11 Qtr: 011 Floor: 1
i'so GP 178 | 113703 Satya Prakash 26140 DOP 27-11-1990 13135 UpperBelaRoad |
} Roster No - 26 Regno- 10012281 DOR 31-01-2024 Qt: 19 Floor: 0
31 GP 186 | 113704 Virender Kumar Saxena 17180 DOP 16-01-1991 13106 Nimri Colony
Roster No - 27 Regno - 10049505 DOR  31-07-2024 Qtr: 115 Floor: 2
32 GP 187 | 113705 JayaRajuCh 16680 DOP 04-02-1991 13104 Model Town -
Roster No - 28 Regno - 10048499 DOR  30-11-2025 Bk:E Qtr: 12 Floor: 3
33 GP 207 | 113706 TahirHusen 26110 DOP 09-09-1991 13203 Shalimar Bagh
| Roster No - 29 Regno - 10024400 DOR  29-02-2024 Bk:A  Qtr: 101  Floor: 1
[ b B b= - ;
i 34 GP 211 C 113707 Rajesh Kumar Yadav 26900 DOP 18-09-1991 13122 Dwarka
| Regno - 10025048 DOR  31-03-2025 Blk: 15  Qtr: 616 Floor: 6
3 GP 215 | 113708 Vikram Singh 26910 DOP 27-09-1991 7970 Gulabi Bagh
‘ Roster No- 30 Regno - 10042495 DOR 30-04-2024 Qtr: 1639 Floor: 3
|
‘ 36 GP 229 I 113709 Prem Ballabh Sharma 26110 DOP 04-12-1991 13125 Dwarka
} Roster No - 31 Regno- 10049583 DOR  28-02-2026 Blk: 177 Qi 522 Floor: 5 |
37 GP 230 | 113710 DrlawaharlLalSharma 27670 DOP 23-12-1991 13196  ShalimarBagh
\ Roster No - 32 Regno - 10013298 DOR 31-10-2025 Bk:A  Qtr: 04 Floor: 0
38 GP 239 | 113711 Sushil Kumar 22860 DOP 24-01-1992 13167 Gulabi Bagh
{ Roster No - 33 Regno - 10027390 DOR  31-12-2027 Qtr: 1598 Floor: 3
38 GP 244 | 113712 RajKumar ' 8400 DOP 27-01-1992 13140 Gulabi Bagh ‘
7 Roster No - 34 Regno - 10048472 DOR  31-05-2023 Qtr: 1631 Floor: 3
40 GP 259 | 113713 Ravindar Sharma (999) 20140 DOP 13-03-1992 13137 Gulabi Bagh e
‘ Roster No- 35 Regno - 10018112 DOR  31-12-2023 Qtr: 1635 Floor: 3
[ |
41 GP 287 | 113714 Suresh Chandra Verma 25000 DOP 16-11-1992 13185 Rohini
| DOR 31-07-2025 Sec: 11 Floor: 1

Roster No - 36 Regno - 10021283

Qtr: 039

b B




—

. joposal ID:- 489 Proposal Date:-  13-11-2014 Page No.:- 3
| Quarter Type: 3 Proposal Status: Allotted Allotment Category : Unified
. Pool e Date of Issue 13-11-2014 7 Generation Mode Automatic
*Catg :- | - Initial,  C - Change *DOP :- Date of Priority *DOR :- Date of Retirement
*Alt. ID :- Allotment ID
Wait Basic
SNo.Pool No. Catg* Alt. ID* Allottee Pay VR No; <= House Allotted -----
‘ 42 GP 295 | 113715 NirmalaDevi 26370 DOP 07-01-1993 13194 Shalimar Bagh
Roster No - 37 Regno- 10051113 DOR  31-07-2016 Bk:A Q. 02 Floor: 0
"“43*657 333 C 113716 PritiPal Singh 26690 DOP 11-05-1993 13187  HariNagar
‘ Regno - 99994490 DOR  30-11-2023 Bk:B  Qtr: 28 Floor: 0
| 44 GP 353 | 113717 Viiender Kumar 17040 DOP 05-11-1993 13170 "~ Dwaka
: Roster No- 38 Regno- 10050134 DOR 31-07-2026 Blk:17 Qi 624 Floor: 6 |
45 LS 15 | 113718 Manjula Dungdung 22160 DOP 16-02-2000 13109 Nimri Colony
; Roster No -39 Regno - 10013234 DOR  30-01-2031 Qtr: 012 Floor: 3
L ey - e " k=R — .
| 46 sC 70 I 113719 Shriniwas 24750 DOP 14-02-1994 13110 Nimri Colony
Roster No - 40 Regno - 10050583 DOR  31-07-2029 Qtr; 068 Floor: 2

47 GP 360 | 113720 Surya Prakash Tiwari 25240 DOP 08-01-1994 13123 Siddharth Extension
i Roster No - 41 Regno- 10016958 DOR  30-04-2029 Bk: D  Qtr: 44  Floor: 3
48 GP 390 1 113724 Sanjay Kumar 20880 DOP 22-03-1994 13134 Rohini
| Roster No - 42 Regno - 10049760 DOR  30-06-2026 Sec: 11 Qtr: 026  Floor: 2

49 GP 397 | 113722 AnjuBhata 14090 DOP 30-04-1994 13219 Shalimar Bagh
\ Roster No - 43 Regno - 10050180 DOR  30-11-2028 Blk: A Qtr: 13 Floor: 0
50 GP 401 | 113723 Dinesh Chandra Jha 20880 DOP 19-07-1994 13169 "~ Hari Nagar L
J Roster No - 44 Regno- 10029502 DOR  28-02-2025 Bk:C Q. 12 Floor: 1 |
SRR T = e S — — = - it SR |
1 51 GP 405 | 113724 Shiv Kumar 25050 DOP 02-09-1994 13127 Siddharth Extension
\ Roster No - 45 Regno - 10012057 DOR  31-03-2030 Bk:D  Qtr: 45 Floor: 3
52 GP 422 | 113725 AshokKumar 18050 DOP 06-10-1994 13105 ~ Nimri Colony
| Roster No - 46 Regno - 10042011 DOR 31-12-2028 Qtr: 128  Floor: 2
k |
| 53 GP 466 | 113726 Vjan Singh 21510 DOP 30-10-1995 13121 Dwarka j
‘ Roster No -47 Regno - 10027147 DOR 31-12-2025 Bk:13  Qtr: 705 Floor: 7 |

54 GP 467 | 113727 RajendraSingh 19810 DOP 30-10-1995 13195 ‘ShalimarBagh
w Roster No - 48 Regno- 10049616 DOR  30-06-2029 Blk: A Qtr: 03 Floor: 0
L 1 ; = el .
| 55 GP 471 | 113728 Sanjai Kumar Singh 19370 DOP 21-12-1995 13214 Shalimar Bagh
| Roster No -49 Regno - 10040056 DOR 30-06-2032 Bk:A  Qtr: 110 Floor: 1
| 56 GP 480 | 113729 Santosh 24600 DOP 15-03-1996 13107 Nimri Colony
} Roster No- 50 Regno- 10015284 DOR  28-02-2029 Qtr: 027 Floor: 3
| 57 GP 509 | 113730 Rajpal Singh 24170 DOP 23-11-1996 13190 Hari Nagar ;
‘ Roster No - 51 Regno - 10029507 DOR  30-10-2027 Bk:A  Qtr: 24 Floor: 0
|
[ 68 GP 512 | 113731 Jaya Sarkar 23460 DOP 05-12-1996 13218 Shalimar Bagh
‘: Roster No - 52 Regno - 10026492 DOR  30-11-2032 Bk:A  Qtr: 12  Floor: 0
59 GP 548 1 113732 Mujeebur Rehman 15250 DOP 10-02-1997 13202 Shalimar Bagh
‘ Roster No- 53 Regno - 10025239 DOR  30-04-2035 Bk:A  Qtr: 10 Floor: 0
. 80 GP 551 | 113733 Sunita Rani 18760 DOP 20-02-1997 13133 Rohini
| Roster No - 54 Regno - 10042386 DOR  31-05-2032 Sec: 11 Qtr: 086 Floor: 2
61 GP 559 | 113734 Subhash Chand Gautam 22750 DOP 07-03-1997 13200 Shalimar Bagh ‘
| Roster No - 55 Regno - 10049962 DOR  31-03-2026 Bk:A  Qtr: 08 Floor: 0
62 oP 574 1 113735 Vijay Kumar 19310 DOP 01-07-1997 13141 Rohini
| Roster No - 56 Regno - 10029473 DOR 31-03-2028 Sec: 11 Qtr: 117  Floor: 2
83 GP 589 | 113736 Manoj Kumar Jha 26510 DOP 08-01-1998 13197 Shalimar Bagh
; DOR 31-01-2031 Blk: A Floor: 0

Roster No - 57 Regno - 10023648

Qtr: 05

Ao

Tk
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. roposal ID:- 489 Proposal Date:-  13-11-2014 Page No.:- 4
' Quarter Type: 3 Proposal Status: Allotted Allotment Category : Unified |
. Pool GP Date of Issue 13-11-2014 Generation Mode Automatic ‘
*Catg :- |- Initial, C - Change *DOP :- Date of Priority *DOR :- Date of Retirement
*Alt. ID - Allotment ID
Wait Basic
SNo.Pool No. Catg* Alt. ID* Allottee Pay VR No. <-——-- House Allotted -----
|64 GP 604 | 113737 Dharmendra Prasad 22750 DOP 04-02-1998 13217 Shalimar Bagh
‘ Roster No - 58 Regno - 10033438 DOR  28-02-2032 Blk:A  Qtr: 113 Floor: 1 |
TN WU R e el - - = — N "= T L by
1 65 LM 133 | 113738 Thresiamma Martin 22020 DOP 28-06-1999 13186 Hari Nagar ;
‘ Roster No-59 Regno - 10041100 DOR  31-03-2030 Bk:B  Qtr: 20 Floor: O |
[ﬁ ST 21 | 113739 Ranjeet Singh Meena 19280 DOP 01-07-1999 13143 HariNagar |
\ Roster No- 60 Regno- 10050891 DOR  31-07-2024 Bk:B  Qtr: 46 Floor: 0 |
| 67 GP 609 | 113740 Ani KumarSinha 23750 DOP 05-03-1998 13111 NimriColony
| RosterNo-1 Regno- 10020673 BOR 31-03:2027 Qir: 084  Floor: 2
"'"’8 GP 619 | 113741 PremSingh 19910 DOP 18-03-1998 13216 ShalimarBagh
Roster No -2 Regno - 10029537 DOR  30-09-2028 Blkk:A  Qtr: 112 Floor: 1
69 GP 631 | 113742 Rakesh Kumar 23750 DOP 22-04-1998 13215 Shalimar Bagh
| Roster No -3 Regno - 10046942 DOR  31-03-2027 Blk: A Qtr: 111 Floor: 1
| 70 GP 636 I 113743 Devendra Kumar 24190 DOP 28-04-1998 13112 Nimri Colony
‘ Roster No -4 Regno - 10048405 DOR  31-12-2030 Qtr: 043  Floor: 3
71 GP 637 | 113744 Ashish Kumar Das 16130 DOP 29-04-1998 13138 Rohini
; Roster No-5 Regno- 10051046 DOR 31-01-2034 e 11 Qtr: 082 Floor: 3
72 GP 642 | 113745 Madanlal 17460 DOP 14-05-1998 13124 Hari Nagar s
; RosterNo -6 Regno- 10050248 DOR  30-09-2031 Blk:D  Qtr: 60 Floor: 1
| 1 - L £ S
73 GP 669 | 113746 Deepak Sharma 19850 DOP 04-08-1998 13211 Shalimar Bagh !
| {
} Roster No-7 Regno- 10050578 DOR 30-09-2035 Bk:A  Qtr: 108 Floor: 1 |
"' 74 GP 687 | 113747 SandeepGupta 23280 DOP 23-09-1998 13212 ~ ShalimarBagh |
| Roster No-8 Regno- 10018514 DOR  31-12-2028 Bk:A  Qtr: 109 Floor: 1 |
75 GP 723 | 113748 Sabita 21110 DOP 01-07-1999 13234 Shalimar Bagh ;
? Roster No -9 Regno - 10028261 DOR  30-06-2033 Bk: A Qtr: 302 Floor: 3
|76 GP 729 | 113749 Sushi Chaudhary 19260 DOP 01-07-1999 13132 Siddharth Extension
? Roster No - 10 Regno - 10046960 DOR 30-04-2032 Bk:D  Qtr: 47 Floor: 3
o GP 745 | 113750 Balu Ram Meena 20490 DOP 06-07-1999 13191 Hari Nagar
Roster No- 11 Regno - 10050473 DOR  31-07-2030 Bk:E  Qtr: 20 Floor: 2
78 GP 774 1 113751 AniKumar 17700 DOP 24-09-1999 13198 Shalimar Bagh i
[ Roster No- 12 Regno- 10050659 DOR  30-06-2037 Bk:A  Qt: 06 Floor: 0
| 79 GP 783 | 113752 Rajeev 13500 DOP 18-11-1999 13199 Shalimar Bagh ‘
‘ Roster No - 13 Regno- 10051235 DOR 30-11-2038 Bk:A  Qtr. 07 Floor: 0 |
" 80 GP 795 I 113753 Satish Kumar 19360 DOP 02-12-1999 13220 Shalimar Bagh 7
; Roster No - 14 Regno - 10051012 DOR  30-04-2033 Blk:A  Qtr: 201 Floor; 2
| = e <o Seyivieiett W RS = . sl
‘ 81 GP 806 | 113754 Ashok Kumar 22830 DOP 03-01-2000 13201 Shalimar Bagh
‘ Roster No - 15 Regno - 10020588 DOR  31-01-2036 Bk: A Qtr: 09 Floor: 0
82 GP 814 | 113755 Vipul KumarVerma 23290 DOP 11-01-2000 13225 ~ Shalimar Bagh
‘ Roster No - 16 Regno - 10039139 DOR  30-05-2032 Blk: A Qtr: 206 Floor: 2
" 83 GP 924 | 113756 Asha Tokas ’ 24360 DOP 02-03-2002 13206 Shalimar Bagh
Roster No- 17 Regno - 10050562 DOR  31-07-2033 Blk:A Qi 102 Floor: 1 |
f o L AT SN, =N | =
84 GP 944 I 113757 Ishwar Singh 21110 DOP 09-07-2002 13129 Hari Nagar ;
Roster No - 18 Regno - 10040899 DOR  30-04-2037 Bk:E Qi 45 Floor: 2 |
| 8 LM 267 | 113758 Laxmi Rani Barun 20490 DOP 07-03-2006 13221 Shalimar Bagh
\ DOR  31-10-2039 Bk:A  Qtr: 202 Floor: 2

Roster No - 19 Regno - 10046915
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. roposal ID:-

" Quarter Type: 3
| Pool
*Catg :- | - Initial,

SNo.Pool No. Catg* Alt. ID*
( 86 SC 194

F

88 GF o1

8P

| 87 GP 959

9 GP 984

1003

489

C - Change

| 113759 Shambhu Dayal Khinchi
Roster No - 20 Regno - 10043082
1 113760 SultanSingh
Roster No - 21 Regno - 10019849

I 113761 Nitin Kumar
Roster No - 22 Regno - 10046903
| 113762 Anand Kumar Gupta
Roster No - 23 Regno - 10047611
113763 Rakesh Kumar Dhaka
Roster No - 24 Regno - 10029586
91 GP 1014 BB 113764 “Sumer Siiﬁghﬁeenai
Roster No - 25 Regno- 10021967

Proposal Date:-

13-11-2014

- -IDT‘(;}');Jgél Status: Allotted
7Date of Issue

13-11-2014

“DOP :- Date of Priority

Basic
Pay
22610

22610

20870

21500

18640

19310

DOP
DOR

DOP
DOR

DOP
DOR

DOP
DOR

DOP
DOR

DOP
DOR

07-08-2002
28-02-2027

26-07-2002
31-01-2029

05-10-2002

30-09-2037

25-10-2002
31-12-2034

18-02-2003
04-02-2038

01-04-2003

31-01-2038

Allotment Category": Unified

ngeration Mode

*DOR :- Date of Retirement
*Alt. ID :- Allotment ID

VR No.

13205

13207

13229

13208

13209

13210

‘Shalimar Bagh

- Automatic

Floor:

Floor:

Floor:

Floor:

| 113765 Pawan Kumar Pathak

19190

19890

18640

14760

17120

DOP
DOR

DOP
DOR

DOP
DOR

DOP
DOR

DOP
DOR

30-05-2003
30-09-2037

05-06-2003

30-09-2038

01-07-2003
31-07-2035

01-07-2003
30-11-2039

01-08-2003

28-02-2041

13246

13223

13230

13222

13227

 Shalimar Bagh

Floor:

Floor:

Floor:

Floor:

Floor:

I 113771 Rakesh Kumar Sharma

Sunil Kumar SinEh"

Jitendra Singh Bhandari

17590

21750

21750

20020

19820

DOP
DOR

DOP
DOR

DOP
DOR

DOP
DOR

DOP
DOR

25-02-2004
31-07-2042

10-09-2004
31-07-2041

01-12-2004
31-05-2036

01-12-2004

31-03-2039

15-12-2004
31-05-2039

13224

13235

13231

13236

13245

Floor:

Floor:

Floor:

Floor:

Floor:

| 92 GP
1 Roster No - 26 Regno - 10025082
' 93 GP 1038 | 113766 Tanvir Singh
| Roster No - 27 Regno- 10028404
94 GP 1051 | 113767 Ashok Kumar Verma
Roster No - 28 Regno- 10050664
‘L'§5WJGP7 1052 | 113768 Ashish Kumar Pandey
[ Roster No - 29 Regno - 10025725
96 GP I 113769 Nitin Kaushuk
| Roster No - 30 Regno - 99993811
97 GP | 113770 Pankaj Kumar
“ Roster No - 31 Regno- 10050855
| 98 GP
Roster No - 32 Regno - 10042416
99 GP 1212 | 113772
Roster No - 33
‘ 100 GP 1 I 113773
Roster No - 34
1101 GP 1236 | 113774 Anil Kum
i Roster No - 35
; 102 GP | 113775
‘ Roster No - 36
103 GP 1261 | 113776
I‘ Roster No - 37
| 104 GP 1264 | 113777 Sushil Kumar
1 Roster No - 38 Regno - 10019573
105 LM (RIECE
4‘ Roster No - 39
106 SC I 113779
Roster No - 40

Chandra Shekhar Singh

Savita Sharma

Mahesh Kumar Kanwa

17130

21750

17130

13900

21110

DOP
DOR

DOP
DOR

DOP
DOR

DOP
DOR

DOP
DOR

17-12-2004
31-01-2037

01-02-2005
31-08-2037

03-02-2005

30-06-2040

01-08-2007
31-08-2043

04-10-2006
31-05-2036

13226

13233

13241

13228

13232

' Sﬁaﬁmar'é;gh

Floor:
Floor:
Floor:
Floor:

Floor:

| 107 GP 1272

| 113780
Roster No - 41

Mayank Kumar Singh
Regno - 10049165

21910

DOP
DOR

14-03-2005
31-07-2038

13243

Mmoo

Floor:



. roposal ID:-

' Quarter Type:
| Pool
*Catg :- | - Initial,

Wait

SNo.Pool No. Catg* Alt. ID*

489

3, S
GP
C - Change

Proposal Date:-

Date of Issue

Allottee

1108 GP 1283 | 113781 Manoj Kumar
| Roster No - 42 Regno - 10035668
1109 GP 1284 | 113782 Santosh Kumar
Roster No - 43 Regno - 10047027
110 GP 1328 | 113783 Sunil Kumar
Roster No - 44 Regno - 10020672
111 GP 1378 | 113784 Munesh Kumar Yadav
‘ Roster No - 45 Regno - 10042099
Hi’z’ GP- 1418 | 113785 ShivPrakash
Roster No - 46 Regno - 10041653

13-11-2014

Propbs?l Status: Allotted

13-11-2014 ioen
*DOP :- Date of Priority

Basic
Pay

01-07-2005
31-01-2038

18620 DOP

DOR

01-07-2005
31-03-2039

18050 DOP

DOR

29-03-2006
31-12-2039

17780 DOP

DOR

16670 DOP

DOR 30-06-2036

16-04-2007
31-08-2043

15000 DOP

DOR

Total No. of Allottees =

11-09-2006

Page No.:- 6

Allotment Category : Unified
Generation Mode Automatic

*DOR - Date of Retirement
*Alt. ID :- Allotment ID

13244 Shalimar Bagh |
Blk: A Qtr: 311 Floor; 3 |
13237 Shalimar Bagh
Blk: A Qtr: 305 Floor: 3
13204 Shalimar Bagh
Blk: A Qtr: 307 Floor: 3
13240 Shalimar Bagh
Blk: A 'Qtr: 306 Floor: 3 |
13242 ~ ShalimarBagh |
Blk: A Qtr: 309 Floor: 3 |
112

.



